
METRO 
2000 S W. F1rst Avenue 
Portland, OR 972ffi-5398 
503/221-1646 

Meehng: COUNCIL BUDGET COMMITTEE 

Date: March 31, 1988 

Day· Thursday 

Time: 5: 30 p.m. 

Place· Council Chamber 

Agenda 

Approx. 
Time Presented By 

5:30 CALL TO ORDER 
ROLL CALL 

5:35 

7:00 

7:15 

8:30 

ZOO DEPARTMENT 
Budget Presentation 
Public Hearing 
Work Session 

BREAK 

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 
Budget Presentation 
Public Hearing 
Work Session 

ADJOURJ." 

Sherry Sheng/ 
Kay Rich 

Ray Phelps 


