

METRO

Agenda

2000 S W. First Avenue Portland, OR 97201-5398 503/221-1646

Meeting: COUNC

COUNCIL BUDGET COMMITTEE

Date:

March 31, 1988

Day.

Thursday

Time:

5:30 p.m.

Place

Council Chamber

Approx. Time		Presented By
5:30	CALL TO ORDER ROLL CALL	
5:35	ZOO DEPARTMENT Budget Presentation Public Hearing Work Session	Sherry Sheng/ Kay Rich
7:00	BREAK	
7:15	PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT Budget Presentation Public Hearing Work Session	Ray Phelps
8:30	ADJOURN	